UusS

VEE
RENI

- EST 2018 -

Kontakt

Eve Soppe

tel. +372 502 2113

Korter 7
40,3 m?

eve.soppe@merko.ee

Appec

Tax

KoMmHaT

Pa3smep

Jlop >xusa

BbicoTa NOTOJNIKOB
Teppaca
Siseviimistlus
Jahutuse valmidus

LleHa

Download date: 09.03.2026

Tiiu 14/1-7 Ceoboaran
3

2

40.30 m?

2.90m
Milaano

Oa
239900 €


https://merko.ee/uus-veerenni/ru/
http://www.merko.ee/

